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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 20 Men, 200m Backstroke 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 19:00 Results
Top Times "Poland" 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI, Radosław 00304 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-02
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 2:02.90 755 28.84 31.01 32.01 31.04
2. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:07.59 674 29.97 33.09 33.28 31.25
3. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:08.34 663 29.78 33.89 33.59 31.08
4. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:08.96 653 29.95 32.41 33.87 32.73
5. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:09.92 639 30.25 32.92 33.94 32.81
6. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:11.19 620 31.44 33.11 33.34 33.30
7. HANDZLIK, Rafal SR 95 Karol Wadowice 2:11.39 618 30.70 33.49 33.95 33.25
8. NIEDZIALEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:13.40 590 31.10 33.76 34.63 33.91
9. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.74 560 31.30 34.94 35.81 33.69

10. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:16.68 549 32.10 34.93 35.28 34.37
11. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:17.17 543 32.08 34.81 36.11 34.17
12. GALECKI, Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:17.24 542 31.07 35.76 35.51 34.90
13. MESZKA, Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.44 528 32.18 35.40 36.19 34.67
14. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz2:18.62 526 31.85 34.87 36.22 35.68
15. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 2:20.41 506 33.99 35.54 35.96 34.92
16. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.58 504 33.14 36.05 36.01 35.38
17. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:21.47 495 33.57 36.72 36.82 34.36
18. KIELCZEWSKI, Amadeusz00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:22.51 484 33.64 36.29 37.51 35.07
19. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 2:22.67 482 32.30 36.86 37.69 35.82
20. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:23.32 476 33.63 36.79 38.43 34.47
21. FIEDOSIUK, Rafal SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:23.34 476 34.13 37.77 36.37 35.07
22. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:24.54 464 33.78 36.72 37.81 36.23
23. WOZNIAK, Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:27.27 438 33.93 37.75 39.03 36.56
24. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:27.39 437 34.58 37.47 38.23 37.11
25. JAROCHA, Oskar SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:27.61 435 35.16 38.39 37.98 36.08
26. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:27.97 432 35.18 38.08 38.62 36.09
27. KRYCIA, Mateusz SOc 96 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:28.11 431 34.60 37.57 38.34 37.60
28. NAGI, Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:28.36 429 35.46 37.85 38.23 36.82
29. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.54 419 35.19 38.04 39.25 37.06
30. GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.56 419 34.14 37.76 38.43 39.23
31. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.74 417 35.88 38.16 38.86 36.84
32. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.93 415 34.74 38.48 39.77 36.94
33. WASIUK, Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.95 415 34.60 38.70 39.15 37.50
34. WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:31.64 402 34.89 39.56 39.87 37.32
35. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.25 397 34.95 39.71 40.11 37.48
36. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:32.58 394 37.46 38.67 39.52 36.93
37. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:36.49 365 37.06 40.05 41.11 38.27
38. STOSZEK, Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:36.82 363 36.26 39.91 40.84 39.81
39. GIRUL, Radoslaw 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:38.14 354 38.03 40.38 40.61 39.12
40. SIKORA, Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:38.27 353 37.54 40.13 40.68 39.92
41. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask2:41.46 333 38.08 41.39 41.40 40.59
42. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:42.08 329 40.17 40.55 41.57 39.79
43. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:43.87 318 39.10 42.46 42.24 40.07
44. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:51.48 278 41.68 43.70 44.21 41.89

19 - 23 years

1. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 2:02.90 755 28.84 31.01 32.01 31.04
2. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:07.59 674 29.97 33.09 33.28 31.25
3. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:08.34 663 29.78 33.89 33.59 31.08
4. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:08.96 653 29.95 32.41 33.87 32.73
5. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:09.92 639 30.25 32.92 33.94 32.81
6. HANDZLIK, Rafal SR 95 Karol Wadowice 2:11.39 618 30.70 33.49 33.95 33.25
7. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.74 560 31.30 34.94 35.81 33.69
8. SOBCZYK, Maciej 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:16.68 549 32.10 34.93 35.28 34.37
9. CZARNOTA, Mateusz 91 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:17.17 543 32.08 34.81 36.11 34.17



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2014-05-04 19:17 - Page 2

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 20, Men, 200m Backstroke

17 - 18 years

1. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:11.19 620 31.44 33.11 33.34 33.30
2. MESZKA, Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.44 528 32.18 35.40 36.19 34.67
3. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz2:18.62 526 31.85 34.87 36.22 35.68
4. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.58 504 33.14 36.05 36.01 35.38
5. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 2:22.67 482 32.30 36.86 37.69 35.82
6. KRYCIA, Mateusz SOc 96 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:28.11 431 34.60 37.57 38.34 37.60
7. NAGI, Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:28.36 429 35.46 37.85 38.23 36.82

16 years

1. NIEDZIALEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:13.40 590 31.10 33.76 34.63 33.91
2. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 2:20.41 506 33.99 35.54 35.96 34.92
3. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:24.54 464 33.78 36.72 37.81 36.23
4. GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.56 419 34.14 37.76 38.43 39.23

15 years

1. GALECKI, Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:17.24 542 31.07 35.76 35.51 34.90
2. SECZEK, Szymon 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:21.47 495 33.57 36.72 36.82 34.36
3. FIEDOSIUK, Rafal SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:23.34 476 34.13 37.77 36.37 35.07
4. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.93 415 34.74 38.48 39.77 36.94
5. WASIUK, Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.95 415 34.60 38.70 39.15 37.50
6. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:36.49 365 37.06 40.05 41.11 38.27
7. SIKORA, Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:38.27 353 37.54 40.13 40.68 39.92
8. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask2:41.46 333 38.08 41.39 41.40 40.59

14 years

1. KIELCZEWSKI, Amadeusz00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:22.51 484 33.64 36.29 37.51 35.07
2. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:23.32 476 33.63 36.79 38.43 34.47
3. WOZNIAK, Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:27.27 438 33.93 37.75 39.03 36.56
4. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:27.39 437 34.58 37.47 38.23 37.11
5. JAROCHA, Oskar SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:27.61 435 35.16 38.39 37.98 36.08
6. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:27.97 432 35.18 38.08 38.62 36.09
7. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.54 419 35.19 38.04 39.25 37.06
8. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.74 417 35.88 38.16 38.86 36.84
9. WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:31.64 402 34.89 39.56 39.87 37.32

10. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:32.25 397 34.95 39.71 40.11 37.48
11. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:32.58 394 37.46 38.67 39.52 36.93
12. STOSZEK, Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:36.82 363 36.26 39.91 40.84 39.81
13. GIRUL, Radoslaw 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:38.14 354 38.03 40.38 40.61 39.12
14. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:42.08 329 40.17 40.55 41.57 39.79
15. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:43.87 318 39.10 42.46 42.24 40.07
16. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:51.48 278 41.68 43.70 44.21 41.89


